
Trip around the world
Cruise ID : #30,514,845

Journey Start Date: Mon 20 Jan 2020
Journey End Date: Mon 11 May 2020

Count Nights: 112 nights
Cruise Region: Round the world cruises

Cruise Company

Princess Cruises
on the cruise ship

Pacific Princess

Center cruises
https://center.cruises

+38 (050) 336-99-90
sales@center.cruises

Printed: 2024-05-03T05:08:41.071184Z[GMT]

Short Cruise Program

DAY PORT DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

1
Los Angeles
USA

Mon 20 
Jan

- 18:00

2
Day at sea
Sea

Tue 21 Jan - -

3
Day at sea
Sea

Wed 22 
Jan

- -

4
Day at sea
Sea

Thu 23 Jan - -

5
Day at sea
Sea

Fri 24 Jan - -

6
Day at sea
Sea

Sat 25 Jan - -

7
Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii
Hawaii

Sun 26 Jan 07:00 23:00

https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail


8
Honolulu, Oahu, Hawaii
Hawaii

Mon 27 
Jan

09:00 18:00

9
Day at sea
Sea

Tue 28 Jan - -

10
Day at sea
Sea

Wed 29 
Jan

- -

11
Day at sea
Sea

Thu 30 Jan - -

12
Day at sea
Sea

Fri 31 Jan - -

13
Day at sea
Sea

Sat 01 Feb - -

14
Rangiroa Atoll Rangiroa
French Polynesia

Sun 02 
Feb

08:00 17:00

15
Papeete Papeete
French Polynesia

Mon 03 
Feb

07:00 22:00

16
Day at sea
Sea

Tue 04 Feb - -

17
Day at sea
Sea

Wed 05 
Feb

- -

18
Day at sea
Sea

Thu 06 
Feb

12:00 13:00

19
Day at sea
Sea

Fri 07 Feb - -



20
Day at sea
Sea

Sat 08 Feb - -

21
Day at sea
Sea

Sun 09 
Feb

- -

22
Auckland
New Zealand

Mon 10 
Feb

07:00 18:00

23
Day at sea
Sea

Tue 11 Feb - -

24
Picton
New Zealand

Wed 12 
Feb

08:00 18:00

25
Kaikoura
New Zealand

Thu 13 
Feb

07:00 16:00

26
Danidin
New Zealand

Fri 14 Feb 10:00 20:00

27
Oban, Stewart
New Zealand

Sat 15 Feb 07:00 18:00

28
Fiordland National Park
New Zealand

Sun 16 
Feb

08:00 17:00

29
Day at sea
Sea

Mon 17 
Feb

- -

30
Day at sea
Sea

Tue 18 Feb - -

31
Sydney
Australia

Wed 19 
Feb

07:00 20:00



32
Day at sea
Sea

Thu 20 
Feb

- -

33
Melbourne
Australia

Fri 21 Feb 09:00 23:00

34
Day at sea
Sea

Sat 22 Feb - -

35
Adelaide
Australia

Sun 23 
Feb

07:00 21:00

36
Day at sea
Sea

Mon 24 
Feb

- -

37
Day at sea
Sea

Tue 25 Feb - -

38
Day at sea
Sea

Wed 26 
Feb

- -

39
Fremantle
Australia

Thu 27 
Feb

07:00 17:00

40
Day at sea
Sea

Fri 28 Feb - -

41
Day at sea
Sea

Sat 29 Feb - -

42
Day at sea
Sea

Sun 01 
Mar

- -

43
Bali
Indonesia

Mon 02 
Mar

08:00 18:00



44
Day at sea
Sea

Tue 03 
Mar

- -

45
Day at sea
Sea

Wed 04 
Mar

- -

46
Singapore
Singapore

Thu 05 
Mar

07:00 23:00

47
Day at sea
Sea

Fri 06 Mar - -

48
Phuket
Thailand

Sat 07 Mar 07:00 21:00

49
Day at sea
Sea

Sun 08 
Mar

- -

50
Day at sea
Sea

Mon 09 
Mar

- -

51
Day at sea
Sea

Tue 10 
Mar

- -

52
Colombo
Sri Lanka

Wed 11 
Mar

07:00 19:00

53
Day at sea
Sea

Thu 12 
Mar

- -

54
Male
Maldives

Fri 13 Mar 06:00 18:00

55
Day at sea
Sea

Sat 14 Mar - -



56
Day at sea
Sea

Sun 15 
Mar

- -

57
Day at sea
Sea

Mon 16 
Mar

- -

58
Pont Praslin
Mauritius

Tue 17 
Mar

07:00 17:00

59
Day at sea
Sea

Wed 18 
Mar

- -

60
Day at sea
Sea

Thu 19 
Mar

- -

61
Zanzibar
Tanzania

Fri 20 Mar 07:00 21:00

62
Day at sea
Sea

Sat 21 Mar - -

63
Mamudzu
Mayotte

Sun 22 
Mar

07:00 17:00

64
Nosy-Be
Madagascar

Mon 23 
Mar

07:00 20:00

65
Day at sea
Sea

Tue 24 
Mar

- -

66
Day at sea
Sea

Wed 25 
Mar

- -

67
Port louis
Mauritius

Thu 26 
Mar

07:00 21:00



68
Saint Paul
Reunion

Fri 27 Mar 07:00 21:00

69
Day at sea
Sea

Sat 28 Mar - -

70
Day at sea
Sea

Sun 29 
Mar

- -

71
Day at sea
Sea

Mon 30 
Mar

- -

72
Durban
South Africa

Tue 31 
Mar

07:00 16:00

73
East London
South Africa

Wed 01 
Apr

11:00 20:00

74
Day at sea
Sea

Thu 02 
Apr

- -

75
Cape Town
South Africa

Fri 03 Apr 08:00 -

76
Cape Town
South Africa

Sat 04 Apr - 23:00

77
Day at sea
Sea

Sun 05 
Apr

- -

78
Luderitz
Namibia

Mon 06 
Apr

07:00 16:00

79
Walvis Bay
Namibia

Tue 07 Apr 09:00 21:00



80
Day at sea
Sea

Wed 08 
Apr

- -

81
Day at sea
Sea

Thu 09 
Apr

- -

82
Day at sea
Sea

Fri 10 Apr - -

83
Saint Helena
Great Britain

Sat 11 Apr 08:00 18:00

84
Day at sea
Sea

Sun 12 
Apr

- -

85
Day at sea
Sea

Mon 13 
Apr

- -

86
Day at sea
Sea

Tue 14 Apr - -

87
Day at sea
Sea

Wed 15 
Apr

- -

88
Natal
Brazil

Thu 16 
Apr

08:00 18:00

89
Day at sea
Sea

Fri 17 Apr - -

90
Day at sea
Sea

Sat 18 Apr - -

91
Day at sea
Sea

Sun 19 
Apr

- -



92
Devil's Island
French Guiana

Mon 20 
Apr

07:00 21:00

93
Day at sea
Sea

Tue 21 Apr - -

94
For-de-France, Fr. 
Martinique
Martinique

Wed 22 
Apr

07:00 16:00

95
Saint Barthélemy de 
Büsser
France

Thu 23 
Apr

07:00 16:00

96
Day at sea
Sea

Fri 24 Apr - -

97
Day at sea
Sea

Sat 25 Apr - -

98
Fort Lauderdale
USA

Sun 26 
Apr

07:00 16:00

99
Day at sea
Sea

Mon 27 
Apr

- -

100
Day at sea
Sea

Tue 28 Apr - -

101
Aruba (Oranjestad)
Aruba

Wed 29 
Apr

10:00 18:00

102
Day at sea
Sea

Thu 30 
Apr

- -

103
Panama Canal
Panama

Fri 01 May 05:00 16:30



104
Day at sea
Sea

Sat 02 
May

- -

105
Quepos Quepos
Costa Rica

Sun 03 
May

07:00 17:00

106
Day at sea
Sea

Mon 04 
May

- -

107
Puerto Chiapas
Mexico

Tue 05 
May

08:00 16:00

108
Day at sea
Sea

Wed 06 
May

- -

109
Day at sea
Sea

Thu 07 
May

- -

110
Cabo San Lucas
Mexico

Fri 08 May 12:00 22:00

111
Day at sea
Sea

Sat 09 
May

- -

112
Day at sea
Sea

Sun 10 
May

- -

113
Los Angeles
USA

Mon 11 
May

07:00 -
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